
GARLIC & PAPRIKA
KING PRAWNS

HUNGRY? CALL 7109 ANYTIME BETWEEN 1500 AND 2100 TO PLACE YOUR
ORDER AND COLLECT IT AT THE PADDLE ROOM LOCATED ON FIRST FLOOR

CALL & COLLECT

Do you have a food allergy or intolerance? Please ask one of our team
members for more information on menu item ingredients. Vegetarian dishes

are marked with a (V). All prices are in GBP

PIZZA

SMALL PLATES MAINS

SWEETS

PLEASE ALLOW US 30 MINUTES TO PREPARE YOUR ORDER.
A MEMBER OF THE TEAM WILL CALL YOUR ROOM WHEN THE ORDER IS READY FOR COLLECTION.

chorizo, olive and tomato salad

SALT & CHILLI  
CHICKEN WINGS
gotcha ketchup

HUMMUS
olive oil, pickled onion, chickpea,
sumac, taboon flatbread

CRISPY CALAMARI
lime, garlic aioli

MARGHERITA
tomato base, mozzarella, basil

SPICY
nduja, pepperoni, jalapenos,
red onion, franks hot sauce

VEGGIE
spinach, blue cheese,
mushrooms, red onion, truffle oil

BBQ CHICKEN
southern fried chicken, barbecue 
sauce, green pepper, sweetcorn

PLANT BASED
tomato base, mozzarella, basil

THE PADDLE BURGER
beef burger, streaky bacon,
Monterey Jack cheese, shredded lettuce,
burger sauce, onion relish, skin on fries

THE BANK BURGER
vegan burger, plant bacon, 
smoked Applewood cheese,
shredded lettuce, burger sauce,
onion relish, skin on fires

BUTTERMILK FRIED
CHICKEN BURGER
curry mayonnaise, jalapeno slaw,
skin on fries

BUTTER CHICKEN BOWL
basmati rice, naan, red onion,
mini poppadum

FISH & CHIPS
battered cod fillet, mushy peas,
tartar sauce, fresh lemon

CAESAR SALAD
aged parmesan cheese, croutons,
anchovy dressing
ADD CHICKEN

LINGUINE
San Marzano tomato, red chilli,
confit garlic, basil

BASQUE CHEESECAKE
caramel sauce, sweet berries

COCONUT ICE CREAM
mango, passion fruit, biscoff crumbs

WARM CHOCOLATE
BROWNIE
salted caramel ice cream

TRIO OF ICE CREAM
OR SORBET
please ask for today’s selection

SIDES
FRENCH FRIES
sea salt

SPRING VEGETABLES
olive oil

BITTER LEAF SALAD
herby dijon dressing

CREAMED POTATO
chive

10

9

11

8

15.5

19

18.5

18

17

4.5 EACH

18

19.5

17

17

18

12.5

15

10

8

9

7

5.5

[385 KCAL]

[385 KCAL]

[315 KCAL]

[405 KCAL]

[56 KCAL]

[254 KCAL]

[1100 KCAL]

[1385 KCAL]

[1250 KCAL]

[1680 KCAL]

[850 KCAL]

[30 KCAL]

[85 KCAL]

[1033 KCAL]

[1115 KCAL]

[787 KCAL]

[1265 KCAL]

[330 KCAL]

[367 KCAL]

[942 KCAL]

[614 KCAL]

[387 KCAL]

[375 KCAL]

[576 KCAL]

[358 KCAL]

    VEGAN            GLUTEN FREE           VEGETARIAN

YORK

GLUTEN FREE PIZZA BASE
AVAILABLE ON REQUEST



Alcoholic beverages are only available to people aged 18 or over. Wine by glass is also available in 125ml and 250ml measures.
Drink kcals can be found on product packaging

All prices are in GBP and include VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

Did you Know as a Radisson Rewards member you can receive 10%* discount on
Food and Beverage? Already a member simply provide your RR Number when

placing the order. If you would like to sign up to our free loyalty program simply
provide your email details when placing your order

*Discount amount depends on membership status starting from 10%

PSSST
WE’LL GIVE YOU A CALL WHEN YOUR

ORDER IS READY FOR COLLECTION

DRINKS

COCA COLA
200ml 

DIET COKE
200ml 

J20
275ml

CORONA 330ml 

PERONI GLUTEN FREE
330ml 

STAROPRAMEN
330ml

REKORDELIG
STRAWBERRY & LIME
500ml 

PERONI ZERO
Alcohol Free
330ml

6.7

6.95

5.7

7.75

5.7

3.65

3.65

4.65

APPLETIZER
275ml 

SCHWEPPES LEMONADE
200ml 

SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER
200ml

3.1

3.1

8.75

CA' DEL LAGO
PINOT GRIGIO I taly

8.5

10.85

8.5

8.5

5.45

BOTTLED BEERS 

SOFT DRINKS 

NOBILO SAUVIGNON
BLANC New Zealand

CANYON ROAD
MERLOT USA 

SOTHERTON
SHIRAZ Austral ia 

CA' DEL LAGO
PINOT GRIGIO ROSE I taly 

WINES

 COLLECTION IS AVAILABLE FROM
THE PADDLE ROOM BAR LOCATED

ON FIRST FLOOR 

175ml BOTTLE
33

42.5

34

33

33

YORK


