## CALL & COLLECT

HUNGRY? CALL **7109** ANYTIME BETWEEN 1500 AND 2100 TO PLACE YOUR ORDER AND COLLECT IT AT THE PADDLE ROOM LOCATED ON FIRST FLOOR

SMALL PLATES		MAINS	
GARLIC & PAPRIKA KING PRAWNS (*) chorizo, olive and tomato salad	<b>10</b> [385 KCAL	THE PADDLE BURGER 18 beef burger, streaky bacon, Monterey Jack cheese, shredded lettuce, burger sauce, onion relish, skin on fries	[1033 KCAL]
SALT & CHILLI CHICKEN WINGS   gotcha ketchup	<b>11</b> [385 KCAL	THE BANK BURGER ( 19.5) vegan burger, plant bacon, smoked Applewood cheese,	[942 KCAL]
HUMMUS Solive oil, pickled onion, chickp sumac, taboon flatbread	<b>8</b> [315 KCAL pea,		
CRISPY CALAMARI lime, garlic aioli	<b>9</b> [405 KCAL	BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN BURGER curry mayonnaise, jalapeno slaw, skin on fries	[1115 KCAL]
GLUTEN FREE PIZZA B AVAILABLE ON REQUE		BUTTER CHICKEN BOWL 17 basmati rice, naan, red onion,	[787 KCAL]
MARGHERITA tomato base, mozzarella, basil	<b>15.5</b> [1100 KCA		
SPICY Jonduja, pepperoni, jalapenos, red onion, franks hot sauce	<b>19</b> [1385 KCA	FISH & CHIPS 18 L] battered cod fillet, mushy peas, tartar sauce, fresh lemon	[1265 KCAL]
VEGGIE spinach, blue cheese, mushrooms, red onion, truffle	<b>18.5</b> [1250 KCA	CAESAR SALAD aged parmesan cheese, croutons, anchovy dressing ADD CHICKEN <b>5.5</b> [614 KCAL]	[330 KCAL]
BBQ CHICKEN southern fried chicken, barbed sauce, green pepper, sweetco			[367 KCAL]
PLANT BASED   tomato base, mozzarella, basil	<b>17</b> [850 KCAL		
		SWEETS	
SIDES 4	.5 EACH	BASQUE CHEESECAKE 10 caramel sauce, sweet berries	[387 KCAL]
FRENCH FRIES sea salt	[254 KCAL	COCONUTICE CREAM 8 mango, passion fruit, biscoff crumbs	[375 KCAL]

SIDES	4.5 EACH	caramel sauce, sweet berries	10	[387 KCAL]
FRENCH FRIES sea salt	[254 KCAL]	COCONUT ICE CREAM @ mango, passion fruit, biscoff crumbs	8	[375 KCAL]
SPRING VEGETABLES	[56 KCAL]	WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	9	[576 KCAL]
BITTER LEAF SALAD	[30 KCAL]	salted caramel ice cream		
herby dijon dressing		TRIO OF ICE CREAM	7	[358 KCAL]
CREAMED POTATO chive	[85 KCAL]	OR SORBET please ask for today's selection		



PLEASE ALLOW US 30 MINUTES TO PREPARE YOUR ORDER.
A MEMBER OF THE TEAM WILL CALL YOUR ROOM WHEN THE ORDER IS READY FOR COLLECTION.

Do you have a food allergy or intolerance? Please ask one of our team members for more information on menu item ingredients. Vegetarian dishes are marked with a (V). All prices are in GBP



#### **PSSST**

# WE'LL GIVE YOU A CALL WHEN YOUR ORDER IS READY FOR COLLECTION

### **DRINKS**

<b>BOTTLED BEERS</b>		WINES	175ml	BOTTLE
CORONA 330ml	6.7	CA' DEL LAGO	8.5	33
PERONI GLUTEN FREE	6.95	PINOT GRIGIO Italy		
330ml		NOBILO SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand	10.85	42.5
STAROPRAMEN	5.7			0.5
330ml		CANYON ROAD MERLOT USA	8.75	34
REKORDELIG	7.75			
STRAWBERRY & LIME		SOTHERTON SHIRAZ Australia	8.5	33
PERONI ZERO	5.7			
Alcohol Free	0.7	CA' DEL LAGO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE	<b>8.5</b> Italy	33
330ml		Time Takiara kasi	reary	
	SOFT DR	INKS		
COCA COLA	3.65	APPLETIZER		5.45
200ml	5.05	275ml		3.43
DIET COKE	3.65	SCHWEPPES LEMONA	. D.E	3.1
200ml	0.00	200ml	CDL	
J20	4.65	SCHWEPPES TONIC V	VATER	3.1
275ml	7.00	200ml		

# THE PADDLE ROOM BAR LOCATED ON FIRST FLOOR

Alcoholic beverages are only available to people aged 18 or over. Wine by glass is also available in 125ml and 250ml measures.

Drink kcals can be found on product packaging

All prices are in GBP and include VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

Did you Know as a Radisson Rewards member you can receive 10%\* discount on Food and Beverage? Already a member simply provide your RR Number when placing the order. If you would like to sign up to our free loyalty program simply provide your email details when placing your order

\*Discount amount depends on membership status starting from 10%

